REV | DATE | BY DESCRIPTION
1 CT/0p DF ADD ITEM #12 TO TABLH
REV AS BUILT

\
mu_ PATTON & COOKE CO.
_\ We make the connection.

CAT No.

C80D1015

RATINGS -1 JOB Ne.

BkV, 400AMP o J-

NOTE

sk ENTRANCE FITTING BODY DOES NOT INCLUDE CABLE GASKET
AND STRAIN RELIEF INSERTS, THESE MUST BE PURCHASED

AS A SEPARATE ITEM. PLEASE CONSULT THE CATALOGUE

FOR THE ENTRANCE KIT APPROPRIATE FOR YOUR CABLE O.D.

VIEW B-B

/e X

U

39@9E9E3 A .

LTTTT777, /ﬁ\ /V_/W

SECTION A-A
43 NAMEPLATE NP—007 1 27 ENT FIG BODY PL—407 1 11 INSULATOR —PHASE SEE TABLE 3
42 1/27 SS UNDERSIZE FW |SFWU—08 3 26 SHIELD (REAR) SHI—054 1 10 PLUG—PILOT PLU-018A 1
CATALOGUE_REF_NUMBERS 21 3/8 SS UNDERSIZE FW |SFWU—06 3 25 SHIELD (FRONT) SHI-051 1 g PLUG—PHASE PLU-046 3
CATALOGUE | PHASE TEM ITEM 20 3/8 CALV NUT GN—06 2 24 CHAIN CHN—005 1 8 PLUG-GND PLU—017A 2
NUMBER |COND. SIZE | #12 #4

C80D1015D0 | #4 AWG ST—-070C 39 3/8x3 1/4 GALV CS GB-0626 2 23 EYE BOLT P-011-SS 3 7 NUT PHASE N—005A 3
C80D1015E | #3 AWG ST-070C 38 3/8"X 1 1/4"SS BUTTON HEAD | SBHB-0610 6 22 NUT N—-012A 3 6 STEM—PILOT ST-072 1
C80DT015F | #2 AWG IN-105 [ST=070C 37 3/8"X 1°SS BUTTON HEAD SBHB—0608 9 21 PIN P=011A 3 5 STEM—GND ST-065 2
mmwwu%wm @o\,”\mo Mumwmm 36 /4" SS FW SLW=04 2 20 "0"RING (PILOT INS.) 05-S034-114 | 1 4 STEM—PHASE SEE TABLE 3
C80D1015J | 270 AWG ST=070 35 1/4" SS LW SLW—04 4 19 "0"RING (PILOT STEM) 0S-5034-108 1 3 HOOD H—007 1
C80D1015K | 3/0 AWG | IN—105A [ST—070 34 1/4" SS NUT SN-04 2 18 "0"RING—(PHASE STEM) |0S—-S034—116 [ 3 2 BODY—FRONT B-0658 1
C80D1015L | 4/0 ><<m ST-070 33 1/4"X 1" SS CS. SB-0408 2 17 "0"RING (INSULATOR) 0S-5034-226 3 1 BODY—REAR B-048 1
C80D1015M | 250 MC ST—070A — _ N M GA—R17 2
CB00ToTEN 1300 MCH i 32 1 \&u\# SS_SOC HEAD _|SSHB-0406 3 16 GASKET—(GROUND STEM) |GA 2 - pw

31 1/4"X1/2" SS RHMS SRHB-0404 1 15 GASKET—(ENT FITTING) GA—R005 1 TO MATE WITH C800° (NEW) P&C_COUPLERS.
C80D10150 | 350 MCM | IN—-105 ([ST-—070A FOR 2.38 THRU 2.75" DIA’ CABLE. Ol |
CB80D1015P | 400 MCM ST—0708 (SOLDER TYPE) | 30 RETAINER RING 0S-B712 6 14 GASKET—(HOOD) GA—R029 1 = o e PATTON & COOKE cO.
C80D1015Q | 450 MCM ST—070B8 (SOLDER TYPE) |29 ENT FTG CLAMPS CL—103 2 13 GASKET—(BODY) GA—R199 1 o D ONE 702 s 1mis AR —
CBOD10TSR | 500 MCM ST—0708B (SOLDER TYPE) [28 ENT FTG GLAND PL—408 1 12 INSULATOR—PILOT IN—107 1 CHECKED oATE FILE NO. caoorotsowe csop1 | C8OD1015__| 2




Rev | pate | BY DESCRIPTION

1 TWAYSS [ DF [ REVISE TABLE

T [JAN700] DF | CORRECT PART NUWBERS.

T [AG/03 OF | REWOV M B/M

PATTON & COOKE CO.

We moke the connectlon.

(+) @9

CAT No.

C80D1016

29

RATINGS (-1 JOB No.

RV, 008 o -

NOTE

>k ENTRANCE FITTING BODY DOES NOT INCLUDE CABLE GASKET
AND STRAIN RELIEF INSERTS, THESE MUST BE PURCHASED

AS A SEPARATE [TEM. PLEASE CONSULT THE CATALOGUE

FOR THE ENTRANCE KIT APPROPRIATE FOR YOUR CABLE 0.D.

S n2as ol

VIEW B-B —
240 . 29803 NAANNNNNNNNNN X000 ez i
@) *BLUE O 31 7
38 PILOT* h /
o 4 Gro gy
V1@ © - e
<,
© B—066A
O ~
/,/ \/
[3) \/
% 3 N\ 7
“F &
©
GND.* 1Y
O @) N— = o
A% A A, AN,
)
@ 36) (8 12) (3
40
Il =—=in
bz W\\V\ Z277227) .v.w” \\D\_\.\\\
CATALOGUE REF NUMBERS 43 NAMEPLATE NP—007 1 27 ENT BODY PL—407 1 11 INSULATOR—PILOT IN—107 1
CATALOGUE | = PHASE ITEM 22 76 RETAINER RING 05-B8712 6 10 INSULATOR—PHASE IN—108 3
NUMBER oouoys\mo_wm #4 41 1/2" SS UNDERSIZE FW |SFWU—08 3 25 CHAIN CHN=005 1 9 SOCKET—PILOT SOC—014C 1
mmmwww“mm ““u AWC Mumwwm 40 3/8" SS UNDERSIZE FW | SFWU—06 3 24 NUT N—012A 3 8 SOCKET—GND SOC—013C 2
CEOD20T6F | #2 AWG ST=0740C 39 3/8” GALV NUT GN-06 2 23 PIN P—011A 3 7 SOCKET—PHASE SOC—037 3
C80D20160 #F1 AWGC ST—074C 38 3/8x3 1/4" GALV CS GB-0626 2 22 SS PIN P-011-SS 3 6 STEM—PILOT ST-072 1
C80D2016H | 1/0 AWGC | ST—074C 37 3/8"x 1 1/4'SS BUTTON HEAD| SBHB—0610 6 21 REAR GND SHIELD SHI—054 1 5 STEM—GND ST-065 2
Cc80D2016J 2/0 AWG ST-074 36 3/8"x 1 SS BUTTON HEAD | SBHB-0608 9 20 SHIELD—FRONT SHI-052 1 4 STEM—PHASE SEE TABLE 3
C80D2016K | 3/0 AWG | ST—074 35 1/4" SS LW SLW-04 7 19 "0" RING (PHASE INSUL) |0S—S034—226 |3 3 COVER COvV—001 1
C80D20716L | 4/0 AWG | ST-074 34 1/4" SS FW SFW—04 2 18 "O"RING (PILOT INSUL) |0S-S034—114 |1 2 BODY (FRONT) B—0668 1
C80D2016M [ 250 MCM ST—074A 33 1/4" SS. NUT SN-04 2 17 "0"RING (PILOT STEM) 05-5034-108 |1 1 BODY (REAR) B-048S 1
C80D2016N | 300 MCM | ST—074A 32 1/4'x 1" SS CS. SB-0408 2 16] "0'RING (PHASE STEM) |0S—S034—116 |3 U — _HNV
C80D20160 | 350 MCM | ST-074A 31 1/4x 3/4" SS SOC HD |SSHB—0406 3 15 GASKET—ENT. FITTING GA—R005 1 T /0 MAX. &/W ENTRANGE FITTING TO ACCEPT <
C80D2016P | 400 MCM | ST—074B (SOLDER TYPE) |30 1/4"X1/2" SS RHMS | SRHB-0404 1 14 GASKET—BODY GA—R199 1 238" THRU 275" CoBLE OD. PATTON £ CKE 0
OmOUMO._mO Avmo KO—S m;-lOVA\w Amo_l_umm jﬂmv N@ Ogg_UW O_I|AOA. M AU_ O>mxmﬂ|omoczo mﬂmg O>|m‘_NN M ORAWN DF DATE mm_u,_.\mﬂ SoAE Py ALE INDEX r— V.
O@OONO._Q—N UOO —SO—S MH|OVAV® Amo_lomm jnmv 28 ENT GLAND PL-408 1 dwﬂ GASKET-COVER GA—-R029 1 CHECKED DATE FILE NO. csop2016.0wG C800 O@ODMO‘_Q 3




